VCD-012SET, VCD-042SET,
VCD-082SET
HD CCTV F.O. Converter (1-8 Channels)
Description
P. 1
Features Highlight
2022 LINK Product Catalog
1 LINK/HD CCTV_VCD-0XXSET_V2.0_05-05-2022

115.2 Kbps
Physical protocol RS485 (2,4wire), Bi-Directional/Bi-phase protocol
Ordering Information
EMC
Green Product
VCD-012SET
RoHS
Low Voltage Directive EN 60950-1
1 Channels BNC to F.O. Converter Set
(Includes VCD-011FST and VCD-011FSR)
VCD-042SET 4 Channels BNC to F.O. Converter Set
(Includes VCD-041FST and VCD-041FSR)
VCD-082SET 8 Channels BNC to F.O. Converter Set
(Includes VCD-081FST and VCD-081FSR)
VCD-099P0 Spare HD CCTV Power Adapter
5V, 3A, 15W
Video
Input/output impedance
Standard video